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OEM Reference

AUTOBIANCHI
AUTOBIANCHI
AUTOBIANCHI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FSO

FSO

FSO

FSO

FSO

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

SEAT
ZASTAVA
ZASTAVA
ZASTAVA

790605
82203073
99939353
3915580
4174992
4204050
4236412
4296669
4309780
4370874
4386012
4434816
5888149
5888151
5888154
5888574
5951897
030633
039532
039533
059957
655792725
4434816
5888154
82203073
99939353
SE127165005A
4218573
4423980
46600454

OEM Cross Reference

LPR

BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
ROULUNDS RUBBER
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

05P003
0986460736
0986460736
13046039362
2007304
2007304
200731751
452084
FDB29
FDB29
GDB106
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